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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Indiana Gottfred6039
Liberty

9.050 9.550 9.6759.500 37.775
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lucy Hansen6055
Redwood Empire

9.300 8.800 9.6259.375 37.100
1 6T 4 2 2 

2 

Valentina Brenes6014
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.950 9.3509.400 36.275
11 3 3 5 3 

3 

Remi Martin6045
Miyagi

8.925 8.300 9.4759.525 36.225
5 11 1 3 4 

4 

Sophia Choate6015
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.800 9.1259.000 35.925
4 6T 9 9 5 

5 

Hazael Lee6043
Miyagi

8.625 8.525 9.3259.350 35.825
8T 10 5 6 6 

6 

Tea Montalbano6058
Redwood Empire

8.750 8.850 9.4008.575 35.575
7 5 11 4 7 

7 

Samantha DeLozier6016
Dream Xtreme

8.225 8.700 9.2009.300 35.425
12 9 7 7 8 

8 

Dani Schwartz6061
Riley's

8.775 9.175 9.0258.175 35.150
6 2 13 10 9 

9 

Tatiana Flamik6018
Dream Xtreme

8.200 8.900 9.1508.800 35.050
13 4 10 8 10 

10 

Nadia Denes6017
Dream Xtreme

8.625 7.200 8.8008.525 33.150
8T 12 12 11 11 

11 

Payton Graves6019
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.775 8.7000.000 26.500
3 8 14 13 12 

12 

Gianna Moody6101
Dream Xtreme

8.625 0.000 8.7509.100 26.475
8T 13T 8 12 13 

13 

Kelsey Scott6041
Liberty

0.000 0.000 0.0009.325 9.325
14 13T 6 14 14 

14 
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